TOMATO WITCH®

PRINCE CASTIF INC. B

WORLDWIDE &N

KEY PART#

36 TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM

PR919-187

PR919-188

PR919-189

PR919-191

PR919-142S
PR919-143S
PR919-144S
PR919-125S
PR919-114
PR919-192
PR919-194
PR919-192
PR919-193
PR919-127S
PR919-128S
PR919-126S
PR919-19S
-NLA-

DESCRIPTION

Replacement Blade Set, 3/16" (919-AAS),
14 blades

Replacement Blade Set, 1/4" (919-ABS),
10 blades

Replacement Blade Set, 3/8" (919-ACS),
7 blades

Replacement Blade Set, 7/32" (919-ADS),
12 blades

Carrier Plate, 3/16" & 3/8" (919-AAS & 919-ACS)

Carrier Plate, 7/32" (919-ADS)

Carrier Plate, 1/4" (919-ABS)

Safety Guard w/Mounting Screws

Handle w/Mounting Screws

Pusher Head Assembly, 3/16" (919-AAS)

Pusher Head Assembly, 1/4" (919-ABS)

Pusher Head Assembly, 3/8" (919-ACS)

Pusher Head Assembly, 7/32" (919-ADS)

Pusher Head Spacers, Blk 7/32", pkg of 12

Pusher Head Spacers, Gry 1/4", pkg of 12

Pusher Head Spacers, Wht 3/16" & 3/8', pkg of 12

Pusher Head Bolts, pkg of 2

Complete Base

PR919-121S
-NLA-
PR919-80S
PR919-17S
PR919-18
-NLA-
-NLA-
-NLA-
PR919-184S
PR919-185
-NLA-
PR79-083
PR76-238S
PR76-440
PR76-593S
PR76-202
PR76-485S
PR79-132
PR919-177S

DESCRIPTION

Bearing Block w/Mounting Screws, pkg of 2
Guide Rod

Bridge w/Mounting Screws

Guide Rod Gushions, pkg of 4

Rubber Feet, pkg of 4

Slotted Hex Head Screw

Sleeve

Washer

Blade Assembly Hardware Kit

Lower Blade Tensioning Knob

Tensioning Knob Sleeves

Tensioning Knob Washers

Phillips Head Screw, 10-24x1/2", pkg of 6
Hex Head Screw, 1/4-20x3/4

Screw w/Knob, pkg of 4

Socket Head Set Screw

Bridge Retaining Screws, pkg of 16

Split Lock Washer, Stainless Steel
Pusher Head Plate



